THB North America & Special Risks - Facultative Risk Claims Summary

Claim Ref Loss Date  Policy Ref

Client:- Cameron County

Settlement Currency: USD

AP03657A16
AP03657A17A1 07/12/2017 AP03657A17
AP03657A18A1 03/12/2018 AP03657A18

Inception
Date

01/07/2016
01/07/2017

01/07/2018

Expiry Type / Interest Claim Description Subro  Sett
Date Ccy
Agent:- CRC Insurance Services - Houston - CA016765
01/07/2017 All Risks inc Flood & Earthquake usD
01/07/2018 All Risks inc Flood & Earthquake CAMERON COUNTY - 33450 STATE PARK RD - usD
VEHICLE DAMAGE TO PROPERTY - 100PC
01/07/2019 All Risks inc Flood & Earthquake CAMERON COUNTY - ORANGE STREET - uUsD
VANDALISM - 50PC
USD Totals:

Order
Percentage

100.0000 %

50.0000 %

Order
Settled
Fees

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Order
Outstanding
Fees

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Order
Settled
Loss

0.00

67,878.53

0.00

67,878.53

Order
Outstanding
Loss Estimate

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

N.B. Please note for events that give rise to losses at multiple locations the above may not include

figures for all locations and are only representative of those known to THB at the time the report was run.

These figures will also not reflect balances accruing to any aggregate deductibles that may apply

and will not reflect fees in relation to any claims advised to THB after 28th August 2017.
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Order
Total
Incurred

0.00

67,878.53

0.00

67,878.53
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Claim
Status

Open

Closed



